. Juniorenturnier Schwabisch Hall
Teilnehmerubersicht

Teilnehmer

Auwarter, Sophia
GER

Bareil3, Sarah
GER

Bauer, Ann-Sophie

Bauer, Rochelle
GER

Bauer, Verena
GER

Blum, Jule
GER

Brand, Selina
Breyer, Theresa
Breyer, Ulrike

GER

Buchbach, Matilda
GER

Burkart, Emma
GER

Bauerle, Sophia
GER

Carraturo, Giorgia

Dambach, Theresa
GER

Dangel, Luisa
GER

Dangel, Pia
GER

Dayan, Georgina
GER

Dayan, Maylin
GER

Dieti, Emily Marie
GER

Ehrhardt, Charlotte
GER

Pferde

11

106

96

87

55

56
57

25

26

27

32

100

121

52

104

103

124

124

33

22
23

Lewi

Solinda Keizersberg

Cluainin Greyshesk's
Sunshine

Sadias Jane

Elisenhof's Gayle

Ingador

Rabea M 4

Lucero 74

Feine Maus 3
Gerne Gross VDH

Kosima 72

Daddys Money Breaker

Cromwell 38

Lilli

Zoe 104

Die oder Keine 15

Nespresso G

Genius 113

Genius 113

Fantastico 72

Del Rio 8
Nepumuck 19

Startplatzreservierungen

2:1

5:2,6:2,7:1,8:1,9:1,13: 1, 14:

13:1,14:1,17: 1

17:1

14: 1

3:1,4:1

14: 1

17:1

17:1

13:1,14:1,17:1

1/6



Teilnehmer

Emsberger, Mia-Elisa
GER

Fleischmann, Sarah
GER

Glass, Celine
GER

Gress, Moritz
GER

Gruber, Maya
GER

Hauber, Jule
GER

Haug, Lilli Melia
GER

HeR, Annabell
GER

Hillenbrand, Zoe
GER

Hohn, Emma

Hollenbach, Anne-Mieke

Hollenbach, Emmi-Linn
GER

Hollenbach, Mary-Ann
GER

Honold, Mona
GER

Isaak, Frank
GER

Jung-Pantic, Maja
GER

Pferde

24

73
74

67

66

91
92

89

28

29

116

85
86

79
80
81
82

83
84

44
45

71

119

Zothens Naseweiss

Geisha 193
Greylight's Ebony

Horse Gym's
Comonflage

Tauron

Grafin R 4

Hermes van't Klinkhof

King Daimar D

Mayou

Dulcinea AT

Sandero 6

MonAmi Tiger Lily

Barcelo AMC

Let me do des
marronniers

Nusspli M

Klara

Paul 810

Antonius

Candyman WE
Dein Traum
Hulapalu 22

Kastanienhof Kentaur
WE

My fair Lady 112
Orchid's Cleopatra

Erna 65
Lovis 22

Cinderella 717

PBM A Lovely Girl

Startplatzreservierungen

14: 2

12:1,18:1

3:1,4:1,7:1,8:1

12:1,18:1

10:1,12:1,16: 2

6:1,17:1

5:1,6:1,14:1

14: 2

8:1,9:1

2:1,3:1

5:1,6:1,10:2,12: 4,14:1,16: 1

5:2,6:1

8:1,9:1

13:1,6:1

2/6



Teilnehmer Pferde Startplatzreservierungen

Kaelble, Kaya Marie 34 Fabrina 42 5:1,8:1,9:1,10:1,13:1,6: 1
GER

35 Ice Machine
Kaminski, Paula 3:1
Karnbach, Verena 36 Sezciano F 4:1
GER
Kettner, Emma 72 Hianora 8:1,9:1
GER
Konietschke, Lena 42 Candita F 3:1,4:1,7:1
GER
Kopf, Emmy 101 Mr. Ed vom 31
GER Dendelbach
Kopp, Johanna 6 Edelmann's Captain 17:1
GER Jack Sparrow
Krautter, Julius 90 Marilyn Delle Crete 12:2
GER
Krimmer, Kathrin 117 Billy
GER .

118 Bandito
Krimmer, Liz 1:1
Krimmer, Mayla 2:1
Kéhnlein, Anna 43 Quatre 12:1,10:1
GER
K6|Z, Erik 61 Bella Bimba 8 10: l, 12: 3, 18:1
GER

62 Coleen 24

63 Judy 95

64 Sweet Temptation 2
Layer, Marie-Elise 17 Dear Darling 6 14: 2
GER

18 Disney World 5

19 Herzbube D WE
Lehradt, Selina Marie 38 Caruso F 2 2:1,3:1
GER

39 Dexter 271

12 Wintertraum MB
Maier, Sophie 20 Dione 14 10:1,12: 2
GER .

21 Million Dreams 7
Martin, Louisa 2 Sir Rubin B 5:1,6:1,8:1,9:1
GER
Mattausch, Franziska 109 Wonder Boy R 1:1,2:1
GER
Mayer, Johannes 108 Dorle M 17:1
GER

3/6



Teilnehmer

Mietz, Antonia
GER

Mdller, Franka
GER

Noller, Lotta

Ockert, Anna
GER

Oertel, Mia
GER

OffenhaulBer, Lea
GER

Plank, Anna
GER

Plank, Katharina
GER

Rapp, Levin
GER

Reinhardt, Kim

GER

Ritter, Eva
GER

Roeder, Soé
GER

Salzer, Amy

Schad, Veronika
GER

Schips, Emma
GER

Schips, Romy
GER

Schleiffer, Paul
GER

Schlindwein, Darielle Malou
GER

Schmidt, Luise
GER

Scholz, Marei

Schreyer, Stina
GER

Pferde

10

93

40

111
112

51

31

78

122
123

94

47

69
70

120

54

97
98

97
98

59
60

107

58

114

53

Pokkahontas

Nala La Belle

Fortunate Son SRL

Golden Glory 8

Holsteins Sarafina

Wunschkind 28

Craiggochfach Liberty

Gonzo VA

Scooby Doo 36
Van der Litte

Alexes 2

Dringeen Black Star

Dream of Princess

Toftegaardens Marchall

Amigo

Rhianne Prinseveld
DSC

Dropsy
Mallefitz 3

Dropsy
Mallefitz 3

Fajana 14
Kelpi

Der kleine Hobbit 4

Sahara 69

Cheyenne

Kronschatz 3

Startplatzreservierungen

3:1,4:1,7:1,8:1

17:1

5:1,10: 1

14:1,17: 2

5:1,6:1,13:1

A

:1,5:1

7:1,9:1,8:1

10:1,12:2

2:1,3:1

10:1,12:3,18:1

17:1

5:1,7:1,8:1,9:1,13: 1

8:1,9:1

3:1,4:1



Teilnehmer

Schurg, Jana
GER

Schubel, Natalia
GER

Sehl, Julia
GER

Stengel, Elisa
GER

Steudel, Marie-Luise
GER

Stoélzle, Carlotta
GER

Unger, Lisa

Veit, Lavinia
GER

Vyscanska, Ema

Wacker, Karsten
GER

Wacker, William

Wagner, Lilly
GER

Walch, Ida
GER

Walter, Annelie
GER

Walz, Jolina
GER

Walz, Milli

Weinberger, Alena
GER

Weinberger, Amelie
GER

Wieland, Leonie
GER

Wieland, Louisa
GER

Pferde

48

12

49
50

68

69

70

113

46

75

115

95

105

65

35
102

110

13
14
15
16

13
15

99

99

Con Carlo

Wintertraum MB

Can Fly F

Casanova F 3

Clyde Z 2

Dream of Princess

Toftegaardens Marchall

Golden Ey 3

Clooney 110

Roncalli von
Hohenbuhl

Bernstein 106

Nobeltje

Mastro's Naxus

Pellegrini 6

Ice Machine

Qadeau

Eisprinzessin 7

Cuzco DS
Don Dynamic

Noblesse Oblige 28

Queen of Luxembourg

Cuzco DS
Noblesse Oblige 28

Gigolo 652

Gigolo 652

Startplatzreservierungen

9:1,10: 1

3:1,4:1

8:1,9:1,10: 1

1:1,4:1,8:1,9:1

13:1

17:1

14:1

5/6



Teilnehmer

Wies, Melanie
GER

Wittlif, Amilia
Ziehl, Fabienne
GER

Ziehl, Isabella
GER

Zimmer, Amelie
GER

Zincke, Amelie

Zincke, Carina
GER

Zincke, Svenja

Zwittlinger, Hannah

GER

Pferde

38

41

39

12

120

37

76
77

30

88

Caruso F 2
Chavo

Dexter 271
Wintertraum MB
Amigo

Caillou 45

Clevermate SG

Sarina Gold

Baribaldi 3

Charly

Lu 23

Startplatzreservierungen

10:1,12:1

3:1,4:1,8:2,9:2

2:1,3:1

12:2

6/6



